Specification
S E R I E S
ROME
TRACKLIGHTS
Architectural
The Rome LED tracklights are designed to deliver high contrast accent or uniform ambient lighting for retail,
commercial and educational applications. Select from 3000K, 3500K or 4000K using the on-board CCT selector.
Unique segmented reflectors and glare mitigating prismatic lens delivers high quality beam control and lighting
performance with an integrated driver. Track head tilts up to 90° and rotates 355°. Suitable for 3 wire, 1 circuit
track. Compatible with Halo track system.
TRACKLIGHT
[FEATURES]
Product Detail
Lumens/Watts 900lm/10W
 1800lm/20W
 2700lm/30W
Input Voltage 120V
E�cacy Up to 90lm/W
CRI >90Ra
Optics 15°1, 24°, 36°, 45°2, 60°2
CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K Selectable
Dimming Phase Dimming 10-100%
Finish White, Black (Standard), Grey
Track 3 Wire, 1 Circuit
 Compatible with Halo track system
Warranty 5 yrs
Certification
[LUMINAIRE INFORMATION]
WHITE - RAL#9003
BLACK - RAL#9005
GREY - RAL#9006
Project Type
©2021 Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice. v20241101
[OPTICS]
[ORDER CODE]
Beam Angle
15° 24° 36° 45° 60°
[DIMENSIONS]
L1
D
L2
Watts D L1 L2
10 Ø 60mm (2.36”) 165mm (6.5”) 240mm (9.45”)
20 Ø 70mm (2.76”) 210mm (8.27”) 285mm (11.22”)
30 Ø 85mm (3.35”) 235mm (9.25”) 312mm (12.28”)
Up to
90° Tilt
Rotates 355°
MODEL
ROM -
TRACKLIGHT
LUMENS
9 - 900lm
18 - 1800lm
27 - 2700lm
CCT
OCC -
ON-BOARD
CCT
CHANGE
OPTICS
15 - 15°1
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
45 - 45°2
60 - 60°2
VOLTAGE
120 - 120V
CRI
90 - 90CRI
ROM OCC 120 90 PL
FINISH
WH - WHITE
(Standard)
BK - BLACK
(Standard)
GR - GREY
LENS
PL - PRISMATIC
SOFT FOCUS
LENS
OPTION
(BLANK) - NONE
HC - HONEYCOMB
WR - WALLWASH
RING
BD - BARN DOOR
1. Only available in 10W
2. Not available in 10W
See ORDER CODE for Optics and Finish options.
[QUICK SHIP PART #]
TR-RO-10W-9L-(Optics)-CCTS-90-120V-TD-(Finish)-FR-NA  -  ROM-9-OCC-(Optics)-120-90-(Finish)-PL
TR-RO-20W-18L-(Optics)-CCTS-90-120V-TD-(Finish)-FR-NA  -  ROM-18-OCC-(Optics)-120-90-(Finish)-PL
TR-RO-30W-27L-(Optics)-CCTS-90-120V-TD-(Finish)-FR-NA  -  ROM-27-OCC-(Optics)-120-90-(Finish)-PL
Project Type
©2021 Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice. v20241101